Specifications
Model
Accessory (Option)
Through the adoption of an element
that is used exclusively for removing
water drops and the provision of ample
housing interior space, a 99%∗ water
removal rate∗∗ has been achieved.
How to Order
Caution
Water separator can remove water droplets, but it
cannot remove moisture.
 ∗Condition of inlet air
Pressure: 0.7 MPa
Temperature: 25°C
Relative humidity: 100%
Liquid water content (Water droplet content):
1.5 g/m3 (ANR)
Compressed air flow: Rated flow of each model
AMG
Accessory/Option Combinations
0.05 MPa
1.5 MPa
Fluid
Max. operating pressure
Min. operating pressure ∗
Proof pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Removed rate of water
Element life
Compressed air
1.0 MPa
5 to 60°C
99%
2 years or when pressure drop reaches 0.1 MPa
∗ 0.1 MPa (N.O. type) or 0.15 MPa (N.C. type) in the case of types with auto-drain.
Refer to “Made to Order Specifications” on page 14-20-55.
AMG150 AMG250 AMG350 AMG450 AMG550 AMG650 AMG850
BM51 BM52 BM53 BM54 BM55 BM56 BM57
Applicable model
Bracket assembly
With cap bolt and
spring washer
AMG 250 03 JB
01  B
02
03
Accessory (Option) ∗
Option ∗
J Drain guide 1/4B female thread
R IN-OUT reversal direction
Port size
1 8
150 Standard1 8
250 Standard1 4
350 Standard3 8
450 Standard1 2
550 Standard3 4
650
850
 B1 4
 B3 8
04  B1 2
06  B
10
14
3 4
1B
1     B1 2
20 2B
Nil Rc
Thread type
F G
N NPT
Description
—